Z90T365 ROM, Z90T366 ROM, Z90T361 OTP
eZVision 32/64 KWord Television Controller
with On-Screen Display
PB003103-0301 PRODUCT BRIEF
Product Block Diagram
General Description
ZiLOG’s eZVision Z90T36x TV controller with
On-Screen Display (OSD) is a highly integrated solution

SDIP
Yes Yes 6 Ch 24 6
Ordering Information
Part PSI Description
Z90T361 Z90T36116PSC OTP TV Controller
Z90T365 Z90T36516PSC Rxxxx* Masked ROM TV Controller
Z90T366 Z90T36616PSC Rxxxx* Masked ROM TV Controller
Emulation Kit Z9036900ZEM Emulator/ Programmer
Adapter Z90T36100ZDP OTP programming adapter
Protopak Z9034900TSC Protopak for code verification
Evaluation Board Z9034600ZCO OSD Evaluation Board
* xxxx is a unique ROM number assigned to each customer code
PB003103-0301